
  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Dietary Information 
Vegetarian, Vegan and 
Halal Certified Options 

 
 
 
 
 

 

VERSION 1 | LAST UPDATED 9 NOVEMBER 2023 



 
7-Eleven Dietary Information / Version 1 

 
*Product ranges available vary by store and time of day. 

 

Halal Certified 

• 7-Eleven Halal Sausage Roll 
• 7-Eleven Milk and Dark Chocolate Mousse 
• 7-Eleven Tiramisu with Cocoa and Cookie Base 
• 7-Eleven Strawberry Panna Cotta 
• 7-Eleven Mango and Passionfruit Cheesecake 
• Krispy Kreme Original Glazed Doughnuts 
• Krispy Kreme Caramilk Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Custard Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Sprinkles Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Kookies N’ Kreme Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Cinamon Doughnut Bites 
• Krispy Kreme Original Glazed Doughnut Bites 
• Krispy Kreme Vanilla Slice Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Strawberry Sprinkle Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Hazelnut Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Strawberry Jam Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Salted Caramel Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Classic Choc Crème Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Halloween (Jack O’Lantern, Ghost, SpiderWeb, Graveyard) 
• Krispy Kreme Vegan Friendly Fudge Brownie Bliss 
• Krispy Kreme Vegan Friendly Apple Crumble Custard 

 

Halal Suitable (not certified) 

• 7-Eleven Veggie Pasty 
• 7-Eleven Halal Beef Pie 
• 7-Eleven No Sausage Roll 
• 7-Eleven Puff Pastry Bake – Butter Chicken 
• 7-Eleven Puff Pastry Bake – Pepper Steak 
• 7-Eleven Barley & Edamame Pot 
• 7-Eleven Apple, Carrot & Sultana Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Orange & Poppyseed Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate & Caramel Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Raspberry & White Choc Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Twin Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Apple & Raspberry Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Rainbow Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Berry & White Chocolate Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Granola & Cranberry Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Granola Slice 
• 7-Eleven Lemon Slice 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Brownie 
• 7-Eleven Caramel Slice 
• 7-Eleven Carrot Cake 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Cake 
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*Product ranges available vary by store and time of day. 

 

• 7-Eleven Lemon Apple Filled Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Apple Cinamon Filled Muffins 
• Baked in store Chocolate Croissant (select stores) 
• Baked in store Croissant (select stores) 
• Baked in store Raisin Swirl (select stores) 
• Baked in store Pizza Twist (select stores) 
• Baked in Store Choc Twist (select stores) 
• Chocolate Croissant (NSW only) 
• Croissant (NSW only) 
• Blueberry Danish (NSW only) 
• 7-Eleven Hot Chocolate 
• 7-Eleven Caramel Hot Chocolate 
• 7-Eleven Iced Coffee 
• 7-Eleven Hot Coffees (coffee machines) 
• 7-Eleven Coffee Beans (coffee machines) 
• 7- Eleven white dairy milk (coffee machines and take home bottles) 

 

Vegetarian 

• 7-Eleven Mexican Brekky Wrap 
• 7-Eleven Veggie Pasty 
• 7-Eleven Spinach & Ricotta Roll 
• 7-Eleven No Sausage Roll 
• 7-Eleven Puff Pastry Bake – Broccoli Cheese 
• 7-Eleven Sandwich – Egg & Lettuce (white bread) 
• 7-Eleven Sandwich – Egg & Lettuce (multigrain bread) 
• 7-Eleven Sandwich – Salad & Cheese 
• 7-Eleven Sandwich – No Chicken & Lettuce (multigrain bread) 
• 7-Eleven Egg & Spinach Protein Pot 
• 7-Eleven Apple Bircher Muesli Pot 
• 7-Eleven Yoghurt & Superfood Granola Pot 
• 7-Eleven Pumpkin Falafel Pot 
• 7-Eleven Basil Pesto Pasta Pot 
• 7-Eleven Creamy Potato Salad Pot 
• 7-Eleven Barley & Edamame Pot 
• 7-Eleven Sumac Roasted Pumpkin & Fetta Salad 
• 7-Eleven Milk and Dark Chocolate Mousse 
• 7-Eleven Vintage Cheese & Water Crackers 
• 7-Eleven Vintage Cubes & Mini Pretzels 
• 7-Eleven Apple, Carrot & Sultana Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Orange & Poppyseed Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Blueberry Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate & Caramel Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Raspberry & White Choc Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Blueberry Twin Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Twin Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Apple & Raspberry Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Blueberry & Lemon Bread 
• 7-Eleven Banana Bread 
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• 7-Eleven Banana & Walnut Bread 
• 7-Eleven Rainbow Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Berry & White Chocolate Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Granola & Cranberry Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Chip Cookies 
• 7-Eleven Granola Slice 
• 7-Eleven Lemon Slice 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Brownie 
• 7-Eleven Caramel Slice 
• 7-Eleven Blueberry Filled Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Lemon Apple Filled Muffins 
• 7-Eleven Apple Cinamon Filled Muffins 
• Krispy Kreme Original Glazed Doughnuts 
• Krispy Kreme Caramilk Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Custard Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Iced Sprinkles Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Kookies N’ Kreme Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Cinamon Doughnut Bites 
• Krispy Kreme Original Glazed Doughnut Bites 
• Krispy Kreme Vanilla Slice Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Strawberry Sprinkle Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Hazelnut Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Strawberry Jam Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Choc Salted Caramel Ring Doughnut 
• Krispy Kreme Classic Choc Crème Doughnut 
• Spinach and Cheese Danish (VIC only) 
• Choc Croissant 
• Traditional Croissant 
• Croissant  
• Apple Scroll (WA only) 
• Blueberry Danish 
• Baked in store Chocolate Croissant (select stores) 
• Baked in store Croissant (select stores) 
• Baked in store Raisin Swirl (select stores) 
• Baked in store Pizza Twist (select stores) 
• Baked in Store Choc Twist (select stores) 
• 7-Eleven White Bread Loaf 
• 7-Eleven Wholemeal Bread Loaf 
• 7-Eleven Sparkling Water 
• 7-Eleven Still Water 
• 7-Eleven Hot Chocolate 
• 7-Eleven Caramel Hot Chocolate 
• 7-Eleven Iced Coffee 
• 7-Eleven Coffee Beans (coffee machines) 
• 7-Eleven Salted Peanuts & Cashews 
• 7-Eleven Almonds 
• 7-Eleven Salted Cashews 
• 7-Eleven Honey Cashews 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Cookie Dough Pieces 
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• 7-Eleven Chocolate Coated Peanuts 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Coated Pretzels 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Honeycomb Balls 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Coconut Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Peanut Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Peppermint Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Chocolate Salted Caramel Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Dark Chocolate Double Choc Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Dark Chocolate Missed Berry Protein Bar 
• 7-Eleven Choc Brownie Protein Bite 
• 7-Eleven Salted Caramel Protein Bite 
• 7-Eleven Choc Peanut Butter Protein Bite 
• 7-Eleven Vintage Cheddar & Water Crackers 
• 7-Eleven Vintage Cheddar Cubes & Mini Pretzels 
• 7-Eleven mozzarela, basil pesto and rocket sandwich 
• 7-Eleven egg & lettuce sandwich 
• 7-Eleven salad & cheese sandwich 
• 7-Eleven Sumac Roasted Pumpkin & Fetta Salad 

 

Vegan Friendly 

• 7-Eleven Veggie Pasty 
• 7-Eleven No Sausage Roll 
• 7-Eleven Sandwich – No Chicken & Lettuce (multigrain bread) 
• 7-Eleven Pumpkin Falafel Pot 
• 7-Eleven Barley & Edamame Pot 
• 7-Eleven Granola Slice 
• 7-Eleven Sparkling Water 
• 7-Eleven Still Water 
• 7-Eleven Iced Coffee (black only) 
• 7-Eleven Coffee Beans (coffee machines – black coffees only) 
• Krispy Kreme Vegan Friendly Fudge Brownie Bliss 
• Krispy Kreme Vegan Friendly Apple Crumble Custard 
• 7-Eleven plant based no chicken & lettuce sandwich 

 


